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Flur
Wohnen/Essen/Kochen
Elternschlafzimmer
Ensuite-Badezimmer
Kind/Arbeiten/Gdaste
Gaste-Bad mit Dusche

Abstellraum

Terrasse (zu 50 %)

Gesamfflache

ca.

Cca.

ca.

Cca.

ca.

Cca.

ca.

Ca.

ca.

21 3-Zimmer-Gartenwohnung

15,70 m?
30,50 m?
14,60 m?
05,40 m?
13,00 m?
05,00 m*
01,70 m?
04,00 m?
89,90 m?
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